NOTE: The bus schedule on the VTA site appears to be wrong. The times on the Transit app are

correct.

Bus 51H: Southbound in the morning to CMS and HHS

Bus Stop

Grant and Thurston/Morton

Grant and Grant

Woodland Library (announced as Grant @ Library)

Grant and Arboretum

Grant and Homestead

Homestead and Wright (Get off bus here to go to CMS)

Homestead and Mary (Get off bus here to go to HHS)

Departure Times

7:35 AM
8:27 AM
9:09 AM

7:36 AM
8:28 AM
9:10 AM

7:37 AM
8:29 AM
9:11 AM

7:38 AM
8:31 AM
9:12 AM

7:40 AM
8:32 AM
9:14 AM

7:43 AM
8:36 AM
9:17 AM

7:45 AM
8:38 AM
9:19 AM

Bus 51H: Northbound in the afternoon from CMS and HHS

Bus Stop

Homestead and Mary (Get on bus here to leave HHS)

Homestead and Wright (Get on bus here to leave CMS)

Grant and Homestead

Grant and Arboretum

Woodland Library (announced as Grant @ Library)

Grant and Grant

Grant and Thurston/Morton

Departure Times

3:03 PM
3:57 PM
4:58 PM

3:04 PM
3:58 PM
4:59 PM

51H does not stop
here northbound.

3:09 PM
4:03 PM
5:04 PM

3:10 PM
4:04 PM
5:05 PM

3:11 PM
4:05 PM
5:06 PM

3:11 PM
4:05 PM
5:06 PM


Betsy Slattery
NOTE: The bus schedule on the VTA site appears to be wrong. The times on the Transit app are correct.


