Bus 51H: Southbound in the morning to CMS and HHS		Bus 51H: Northbound in the afternoon from CMS and HHS	
Bus Stop	Departure Times	Bus Stop	Departure Times
Grant and Thurston/Morton	7:35 AM	Homestead and Mary (Get on bus here to leave HHS)	3:03 PM
	8:27 AM		3:57 PM
	9:09 AM		4:58 PM
Grant and Grant	7:36 AM	Homestead and Wright (Get on bus here to leave CMS)	3:04 PM
	8:28 AM		3:58 PM
	9:10 AM		4:59 PM
Woodland Library (announced as Grant @ Library)	7:37 AM	Grant and Homestead	51H does not stop here northbound.
	8:29 AM		
	9:11 AM		
Grant and Arboretum	7:38 AM	Grant and Arboretum	3:09 PM
	8:31 AM		4:03 PM
	9:12 AM		5:04 PM
Grant and Homestead	7:40 AM	Woodland Library (announced as Grant @ Library)	3:10 PM
	8:32 AM		4:04 PM
	9:14 AM		5:05 PM
Homestead and Wright (Get off bus here to go to CMS)	7:43 AM	Grant and Grant	3:11 PM
	8:36 AM		4:05 PM
	9:17 AM		5:06 PM
Homestead and Mary (Get off bus here to go to HHS)	7:45 AM	Grant and Thurston/Morton	3:11 PM
	8:38 AM		4:05 PM
	9:19 AM		5:06 PM